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Espace vert
d'un seul tenant
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APPARTEMENT 104
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SURFACES

Séjour - Cuisine
Entrée - Dégagement
Penderie - Rangement
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Chambre 4
Salle d'Eau 1
Salle d'Eau 2
Salle d'Eau 3
WC 1
WC 2
Buanderie

Terrasse

M²

44,87
15,76
1,81

11,78
12,15
12,58
9,44
2,46
4,24
3,05
1,06
1,58
2,88
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11,03
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